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ROLES 

EDUCATION AND TRAINING 

 

DIRECTORS 
Kathleen Belcher 
Johnathon Pape 
John Stephens 
Nathan Troup 

Dona D. Vaughn 

 CONDUCTORS 
Andrew Altenbach 

George Case  
Israel Gursky 

Ward Holmquist 
Carolyn Watson 

COACHES 
Michelle Alexander 
Andrew Altenbach 

Brett Hodgdon 
Mark Ferrell 

Ellen Sommer 
 

TEACHERS 
Daniel Belcher*  

Joyce Castle 
Rebecca Folsom 

* current 

 

Violetta Valéry 
Contessa Almaviva 
Kellyanne Conway 
Laetitia 
Adina** 
Mimì* 
Susannah* 
Cio-Cio-san* 
Fiordiligi 
Adina 
Tytania 
Cunegonde 
Donna Elvira* 
Barbarina 
Nannetta 
Cinderella 
Lucy 
Mother, Sandman 
Nimue 
Slipky 
Chief Elder 
Shepherd 

La traviata 
Le nozze di Figaro 
Thank You for Having Me (Today) 
The Old Maid and the Thief 
L'elisir d'amore 
La bohème 
Susannah 
Madama Butterfly 
Così fan tutte 
L'elisir d'amore 
A Midsummer Night's Dream 
Candide 
Don Giovanni 
Le nozze di Figaro 
Falstaff 
Into the Woods 
The Billy Goats Gruff 
Hansel and Gretel 
Camelot 
Příhody lišky Bystroušky 
The Giver 
Tosca 

Landlocked Opera 
William Jewell College 
Boston, MA 
Landlocked Opera 
Opera Maine 
William Jewell College 
William Jewell College 
William Jewell College 
William Jewell College 
The University of Kansas  
The University of Kansas 
The University of Kansas 
Bel Canto in Tuscany 
The Boston Conservatory 
Seagle Music Colony 
Seagle Music Colony  
Boston Conservatory 
Seagle Music Colony 
Seagle Music Colony 
The Boston Conservatory 
Lyric Opera of Kansas City 
Lyric Opera of Kansas City 

         (upcoming) 2022 
         (upcoming) 2022 

(upcoming) 2022 
(upcoming) 2021 

2021 
2021 
 2021 
2021 

2020 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2014 
2014 
2013 
2012 
2010 

* scenes 
** study cover 

Resident Artist 
Artist Diploma - Voice 
Master of Music - Opera Performance 
Bachelor of Music - Vocal Performance, Opera Emphasis 
Emerging Artist 
Young Artist 
Young Artist 
Languages: English (Native), Italian, German, French  
Movement: Ballet, Jazz, Stage Combat 

Landlocked Opera 
William Jewell College 
The University of Kansas 
The Boston Conservatory 
Bel Canto in Tuscany 
Opera From Scratch 
Seagle Music Colony 

2021-2022 
2020-Present 

2019 
2016 
2018 
2016 

2014, 2015 


